
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1989; Party Role=
Secured party;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198905220001
38870

05/22/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNS,
SHARON &
ISABELL

23 26

198908220002
31590

08/22/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COWLIN,
JOHN E. &
BETTY J

23 712

198909260002
72280

09/26/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LENGA,
MICHAEL R.

23 920

198912050003
40930

12/05/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW, JAMES
& RUTH

24 318

198901060000
06340

01/06/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BODINE,
KENNETH K.

21 891

198901240000
23200

01/24/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER,
JOHN &
PEARLINE

22 22

198902080000
39970

02/08/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS,
JERRY JR.

22 146

198903020000
60840

03/02/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHARP,
MARVIN D. &
KIMBER

22 332

198903280000
86600

03/28/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOLTON,
STEVE &
SOPHIA

22 522

198908230002
32760

08/23/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
MARLIN KEITH

23 724

198910180002
95880

10/18/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BECK, LARRY 24 74


