Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1989; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198905220001 38870	05/22/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNS, SHARON & ISABELL	23	26				
198908220002 31590	08/22/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COWLIN, JOHN E. & BETTY J	23	712				
198909260002 72280	09/26/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LENGA, MICHAEL R.	23	920				
198912050003 40930	12/05/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, JAMES & RUTH	24	318				
198901060000 06340	01/06/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BODINE, KENNETH K.	21	891				
198901240000 23200	01/24/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, JOHN & PEARLINE	22	22				
198902080000 39970	02/08/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS, JERRY JR.	22	146				
198903020000 60840	03/02/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHARP, MARVIN D. & KIMBER	22	332				
198903280000 86600	03/28/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOLTON, STEVE & SOPHIA	22	522				
198908230002 32760	08/23/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, MARLIN KEITH	23	724				
198910180002 95880	10/18/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BECK, LARRY	24	74				